Features and Benefits
Up to 8.5A per contact
Allows for increased current capacity on a 2mm
pitch system improving the Datamate SWaP
(Size, weight and power) Ratio
Increased number of mating
cycles, up to 1000 operations
Extended operating life of connectors when

(40G 6 hours, 2 hours per axis)
How to Order
T-Contact sold in 100 pcs per bag
Patent Pending
ORDER CODE
M80-2060005
M80  -  FP1  -  XXXX  -  X  -  94
SERIES CODE
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
0300 300mm
0450 450mm
TYPE
F Double Ended
L Single Ended
CABLE COLOR
94 White
Pre-Cabled Contacts
M80-413xx98
Hex slotted jackscrew
M80-417xx98
Guide pin with panel mount
M80-414xx98
Hex socket jackscrew
M80-415xx98
Reverse fix jackscrew
M80-418xx98
101Lok
M80  -  4  -  XX  -  XX  -  98
SERIES CODE NO. OF CONTACT POSITIONS
04 to 50 (Even numbers only)
JACKSCREW FIXING STYLE
13 Hexagon Slotted jackscrews
14 2mm A/F Hex socket jackscrews
15 Reverse fix jackscrews with 3.5mm panel mount
stud
17 Guide pin with 5mm panel mount stud
18 101Lok quarter-turn fixings
Panel Mount Nuts
M80-2130000B M80-2430000B
Housings
Related Products:
-	 Cable assembly facility
-	 Dummy signal contacts
-	 Crimp & Insertion tooling
-	 Expert advice at
		 harwin.com/contact
Contact us
Europe, Middle East & Africa
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: technical@harwin.com
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Americas
Salem, New Hampshire, USA
E: technical-us@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Asia Pacific
Singapore
E: technical-asia@harwin.com
T: +65 6 779 4909